
 

City of Auburn Parks & Recreation Department 
         Summer 2019 Concert Series 

 
          

Tues, July 9          6:30 p.m. Hoopes Park   Mark Doyle & the Maniacs 
              Movie: Sherlock Gnomes 
 

Wed, July 10         6:30 p.m. Clifford Park    The Budd Zunga Band 
         Movie: The Little Mermaid 

       
 Thurs, July 11  6:30 p.m. Market Street Park  Inside Job 
 
 Mon, July 15  6:30 p.m. St. Francis Park  Jam Theory  
          Movie: The Lego Movie 2 

  
Tues, July 16 6:30 p.m. Hoopes Park   Dunes & the Del-Tunes  
         Movie: Christopher Robin 
          
Wed, July 17         *6:00 p.m. “Movin’ on Up”  My So Called Band 
     Top of City Parking Garage  

 
Thurs, July 18 6:30 p.m. Market Street Park  Blindsight 

           
Tues, July 23       *5:30 p.m. Hoopes Park   Perform4Purpose 
         Joe Whiting Band 
                 Movie:Ralph Breaks the Internet  
    
Wed, July 24     6:30 p.m. Clifford Park   Bad JuJu 
         Movie: Mr. Peabody & Sherman 

 
Thurs, July 25 6:30 p.m. Market Street Park  Nuclear Ukulele 
 
Mon, July 29  6:30 p.m.  “Peace, Love & Permaculture”   Jam Factor 
     Miles/Lepak Park          Movie: Deep  

           
Tues, July 30 6:30 p.m. Hoopes Park   Tink Bennett & Tailor Made 
         Movie: A Dog’s Way Home  

 
Wed, July 31  6:30 p.m. NYS ERHC           Generation Gap 

Movie: Sgt. Stubby: An 
American Hero 

 
 Thurs, Aug 1  6:30 p.m. Market Street Park  Mo & the Soul Show   
            

Tues, Aug 6  6:30 p.m. Hoopes Park   Funky Blu Roots  
          Movie: Hotel Transylvania 3 
 
 Wed, Aug 7  6:30 p.m. Clifford Park    Beale Street Rockers 

Movie: How to Train Your 
Dragon 



 
Thurs, Aug 8  6:30 p.m. Market Street Park  Dirty Blanket 
 
Mon, Aug 12         *5:30 p.m.  “Kids Night”   Jeff the Magic Man/Balloon  
     Casey Park   Artistry & Perform4Purpose 
         Movie: Incredibles 2 

           
Tues, Aug 13 6:30 p.m. Hoopes Park   Johnny Rage Band 

          Movie: The House With a Clock 
          in Its Walls 
  

Wed, Aug 14  6:30 p.m. NYS ERHC    Bad Mama’s Blues Band 
         Movie: Home 

            
Thurs, Aug 15 6:30 p.m. Market Street Park  Red Spider   

 
  
   Tues, Aug 20 6:30 p.m. Hoopes Park   Old Rope Factory 
          Movie: Norm of the North: 
          Keys to the Kingdom 
 
 Wed, Aug 21  6:30p.m. Clifford Park    Diana Jacobs Band w/  
          Next Level Horns 
          Movie: Mary Poppins Returns   
            

Thurs, Aug 22 6:30 p.m. Market Street Park  Infrared Radiation Orchestra 
 
Mon, Aug 26  6:30 p.m. Lincoln Playground  Irv Lyons Jr. & The Light 
         Movie: Small Foot 

           
 Tues, Aug 27 6:30 p.m. Hoopes Park   Magical Mystery Tour  
          Movie: Dumbo  
          

Wed, Aug 28  6:30 p.m.  NYS ERHC    Sirsy  
         Movie: Spiderman: Into the  
         Spiderverse 
 
Thurs, Aug 29 6:30 p.m. Market Street Park  Woodstone 

           
 

For more detailed information please visit the Concert & Recreation Calendar at www.auburnny.gov 
Or “like” us, The City of Auburn Parks & Recreation, on Facebook 

http://www.auburnny.gov/

